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MAIRIE DE GANDRANGE

Nom prénom (Nat) Cat /né(e) Equipe Pl/cat
TAYSS Abdel Azi 32'25" ViMm / LOR /057 A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
MATHIEU Frederic 32'57" SEM/ LOR /057 As Cheminots Metz
DRIANT Pascal 33'54" ViM / LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange
DARDAR Jean-jacques 35'04" Vim/ LOR /057 Rombas Ac
BIERMANN Eric 35'06" SEM/ Us Forbach
AMEN Stephan 35'18" SEM/ LOR /057 Rombas Ac
BENHAMZA Tewfik 35727 SEM/ LOR /057 Fensch Moselle *
GIL Alfredo 36'06" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
MARCHANDE Herve 36'20" SEM/ Asgvo
LUHMANN Christophe 36'21" SEM/ LOR /057 Can Sarreguemines
GRUNEWALD Richard 36'23" ViMm / LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange
BOSC Sylvain 36'25" ViM/ Non Licencié(e)
LESCASSE Olivier 36'45" ViMm / LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
TEMPO Francois 37'11" ViM / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
LEGER Laurent 37'18" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
DEL BONO Mario 37'22" ViM / LOR /057 Ac Amneville
GOUJON Xavier 37'23" ViMm / LOR /057 Sports Loisirs Metz
SCHMITT Fabrice 37'28" V2M / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
DURY Eric 37'37" ViMm / LOR /057 As Cheminots Metz
ERB David 37'39" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
TISARIA Jean Rico 37'43" SEM/ Pas Running
PANUNZI Daniel 37'47" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
KOCH Joel 37'52" ViMm / LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
RASSELMA Abderrahmane 37'55" SEM/ LOR /057 Association Sportive Guenange
HENRIET Christophe 38'02" SEM/ Cete De L Est
FAURE Fabrice 38'39" SEM/ LOR /057 Rombas Ac
MASSING Patrice 39'16" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
SCHNEIDER Nicolas 39'16" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
HENRY Mickael 39'16" SEM/ Val D Ajol
SCHMITT Jose 39'31" V2M / LOR /057 Ac Amneville
DECKER Jean Patrick 39'32" ViMm / Ca Malling
TULUMELLO Vincent 39'33" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
PLAS Patrice 39'40" V2M / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
THIERY Bruno 39'46" ViM / Asc St Louis
UJMA Thierry 39'56" ViMm / LOR /057 Ac Boulay
SCHUMACHER Alain 39'59" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
GILLES Benoit 39'59" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
BOUVET Laurent 40'00" V2M / LOR /057 As Cheminots Metz
PITTET Jeremie 40'04" ESM / LOR /057 Ffsu Nancy
LAINE Jerome 40'08" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
BLANC Michel 40'14" ViMm / LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
VALENTIN Christian 40'15" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
L HOTE Vncent 40'16" V2M / Tom Course
SCHUMENG Didier 40'25" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
COMAZZETTO Jean-charles 40'27" V2M / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
TISSOT Nicolas 40'31" SEM/ LOR / 054 Pays Haut A Reuni
BARRATEAU Romain 40'40" SEM/ LOR /057 Athletisme Metz Metropole*
SCHMITT Jean Luc 40'47" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
GILOT Didier 40'48" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
HAUT Jean Raphael 40'49" SEM/ Pass Running
STEIN Alain 41'00" SEM/ Ca Malling
DUMON Aymeric 41'00" JUM / LOR / 057 Rombas Ac
PLAS Guillaume 41'02" CAM / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
LOUIS Kevin 41'03" SEM/ Simt
SCHLEININGER Denis 41'13" V2M / LOR /057 Fensch Moselle *

KIENTZLER Eric 41'23" ViM/ LOR /057 Ac Boulay
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COLOMBEY Pierre
VERNET Gerard
MARTAGNI Sylvie
BRITTNER Camille
PITTET Jordane
KIMCZAK Alain
CHEMELLO Lorenzo
LEPICARD Jean Michel
PAOLILLO Marie-france
HOTTE Stephane
HOURT Guy
PITTET Julien
GENEN Benoit
CHABOT Jacques
CORDIER Simon
BEAUER Denis
HOFER Martine
SCHUMACHER Christian
CRISTOFARO Pascal
STOLAROW Edouard
ROTH Laurent
GRANGIER Paul
BROCHOT Jean Luc
CASTELLI Jacques
NAPOLI David
BACK Yves
MORELLE Greegory
MIGNQOSI Jean Jacques
WEILAND Patrick
HOUOT Julien
WEISSE Didier
BECKER Joel
DELLA CHIESA Jean
BECKER Jean Marc
LAMBINET Dominique
DE CIANO Nicolas
SADIN Marc
USTARITZ Anne
USTARITZ Thierry
DEMMELE Pierre
JAMAIN Fabrice
KUCHLER Philippe
MARINONI Daniel
BRUNELLO Eric
ZMMER Nathalie
DEFLORAINE Olivier
HUMBLOT Gilles
LAURENT Jean Pierre
STRAUCH Gilbert
REITZ Jeremy
GENDERA Isabelle
GANDEBOEUF Daniel
BELKHITER Tayeb
CAPPELLANO Antonella
BARAGHINI Etienne
HOMBORGER Olivier
CHOFFEL Daniel
BAILLARD Eric
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41'24"
41'30"
41'36"
41'43"
41'47"
41'55"
41'57"
42'01"
42'06"
42'10"
42'17"
42'18"
42'18"
42'19"
42'19"
42'20"
42'24"
42'25"
42'28"
42'30"
42'39"
42'41"
42'47"
42'56"
42'58"
43'00"
43'04"
43'06"
43'11"
43'16"
43'17"
43'18"
43'20"
43'23"
43'35"
43'47"
43'51"
43'52"
43'56"
43'56"
44'06"
44'08"
44'12"
44'28"
44'29"
44'41"
44'45"
44'47"
44'54"
44'57"
44'58"
45'04"
45'05"
45'14"
45'15"
45'17"
45'20"
45'27"

JUM /
ViM/
SEF/
V2M /
ESM/
ViM/
V2M /
SEM/
V1F/
SEM/
V2M /
ESM/
SEM/
ViM/
ESM/
V2M /
V1F/
V2M /
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
V2M /
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
V3M /
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
SEF/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
V2M /
SEM/
SEF/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
ESM/
SEF/
V2M /
SEM/
SEF/
ViM/
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

Rombas Ac
Pagny Moselle
Non Licencié(e)

Manom
Ffsu Nancy
Acob
Fensch Moselle *
Trispred Mamer

Us Forbach
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling

Ffsu Nancy

Smivo
Non Licencié(e)
Handball Bouzonville

Non Licencié(e)

Metz Triathlon
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Cete De L Est
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling

Fensch Moselle *
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling

Non Licencié(e)
Oms Herserange
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Acmc Conflans
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Thai Crayon

Sports Loisirs Metz
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre

Ca Malling

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
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LAMY Pascal
BIR Claude
BOULAND Jean Noel

SANTAMARIANOVA Olivier

PETER David
KIMMICH Pascal
LAROSE Sylvie
GODARD Florent

WEBER Raymond
LIEGEOIS Laetitia
BADE Pasal
SCHWARTZ Jean-marie
EGLOFF Jean Philipp

HANFF Gilbert
OHLING Johan
GELINET Roland
CHAVEE Lionel

RUGGERI Thierry
PAPPALEPORE Luc
PARDIEU Murielle
KUC Etienne
BREISTROFF Jean
VALY Alain
CAPUTO Jacky
CHAN WING YEN Sanjy
ANSEL Pascal
BOHEME Christian
HUSSON Fabrice

SIDOT Herve
MARTIN Olivier
MISITI Francois

NICOTRA Nicolas
GASPARD Michel
LANZETTA Joseph
DEZITTER Frederic
GUERILLOT Gilles
FANTIN Annabelle
PINNA Gregory

KIREN Alain

SORO Christian
GREMILLET Gilbert
GAUTHIER Nathalie

LABARRE Lionel
LIEGEOIS Bernard

FONCIN David

DESANIS Pascale
FONCIN Sandrine
HANNE Robert
WILBOIS Jean Claude

ESTERITA Marc

MONNIN Isabelle

JAMAIN Serge
KAUFMAN Jacky
BRECKO Antoine
DOSOLI Georges

HELLMANN Michel
CHASSIGNET Nicolas
ACS Jean Luc
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45'28"
45'34"
45'38"
45'40"
45'41"
45'41"
45'47"
46'03"
46'10"
46'11"
46'11"
46'16"
46'20"
46'48"
46'50"
46'54"
46'55"
46'56"
46'58"
47'05"
47'06"
47'15"
47'29"
47'32"
47'35"
47'40"
47'49"
47'49"
47'52"
47'57"
48'00"
48'04"
48'12"
48'13"
48'16"
48'27"
48'30"
48'31"
48'34"
48'58"
49'00"
49'03"
49'08"
49'25"
49'26"
49'28"
49'29"
49'49"
49'58"
50'08"
50'28"
50'37"
50'41"
50'42"
50'43"
50'47"
50'52"
51'02"

SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEF/
JUM/
V2M /
SEF/
ViM/
V3M/
SEM/
V2M /
SEM/
V3M/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
V1F/
V2M /
V2M /
V2M /
ViM/
SEM/
ViM/
V2M /
V2M /
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
V3M/
SEM/
SEM/
SEF/
SEM/
V2M /
SEM/
V3M /
V1F/
ViM/
V2M /
SEM/
SEF/
SEF/
V2M /
ViM/
ViM/
V1F/
V2M /
V2M /
ViM/
V3M /
SEM/
ESM/
V2M /

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Simt
Es Hagondange
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Nancy Sechampsruby
Es Hagondange
Non Licencié(e)
Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Csag Ffessm
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Sp Hayange
Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
Non Licencié(e)

LOR / 057 Simt
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Asgvo
Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Briey Mrathon
Sp Hayange

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057



FOULEES DE LA SAINT HUBERT

vendredi 30 juin 2006 - GANDRANGE

MAIRIE DE GANDRANGE

173 51'07" Non Licencié(e)
174 CHASSIGNET Jean Mathias 51'15" V2M / Briey Mrathon
175 SCHENCK Marc 51'17" V2M / Cn Val De Fensch
176 DEL-FRATE Dominique 51'17" ViM / LOR /057 Association Sportive Guenange
177 GORSZCZYK Corinne 51'21" ViF/ Es Hagondange
178 SCHNEIDER Armand 51'26" V2M / Es Hagondange
179 SCHERER Francois 51'45" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
180 PONSARD Michele 52'05" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
181 BEMER Anne Marie 52'08" ViF/ Passrunning
182 JUSTAL Noel 52'11" V2M / Non Licencié(e)
183 FRIZON Madeleine 52'18" V2F/ LOR /054 Us Jarny

184 CROCITTI Michel 52'21" SEM/ Kcg

185 SPELLANZON Therese 52'23" V2F/ Non Licencié(e)
186 DI FILIPPO Michel 52'29" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
187 NADALIN Gilbert 52'30" ViMm / Usthtt

188 CUNCHE Jean Michel 52'35" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
189 BIGOT Francois 52'36" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
190 ZANG Veronique 52'42" V1F/ Ca Malling
191 BLIN Yves 52'44" V3M/ Ca Malling
192 STEFANIAK Gilles 52'50" SEM/ Sp Rombas
193 PINTORE Denis 52'53" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
194 VARGAS Roger 53'06" V3M/ Non Licencié(e)
195 PAGLIUCHI Serge 53'14" V3M/ Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
196 GUARASCIO Ignace 53'37" V2M / LOR /057 Rombas Ac
197 GODART Olivier 53'40" V2M / Fc Pulnoy
198 COTINOT Julien 53'42" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
199 DA CRUZ Jean 53'44" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
200 DEMMERLE Sandrine 53'53" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
201 BECKER Daniel 53'59" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
202 DAM Christophe 54'10" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
203 BACCARO Alessandro 54'34" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
204 SPIELES Alfred 54'46" VAM | Non Licencié(e)
205 PIERRAT Genevieve 54'52" V2F/ Non Licencié(e)
206 BERON Jean Paul 54'52" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
207 BERON Isabelle 54'53" ViF/ Non Licencié(e)
208 HERRMANN Christian 55'44" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
209 FERNANDES Mireille 56'02" ViF/ Non Licencié(e)
210 RICHARD Manuella 56'03" V1F/ Ca Malling
211 RICHARD Pascal 56'09" ViMm / Ca Malling
212 COMAZZETTO Marie Helene 56'37" V1F/ LOR /057 Asgvo

213 BACK Sandrine 56'46" SEF/ Ca Malling
214 KUCHLER Laurence 56'51" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
215 PACE lIsabelle 56'52" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
216 IRION Francis 57'29" V3M / Non Licencié(e)
217 PARTIGIANONI Gaetano 57'48" V2M / Non Licencié(e)
218 MAUL Jean Pierre 57'51" V2M / Non Licencié(e)
219 RUDEZ Vincent 57'57" ViMm / Non Licencié(e)
220 LUHMANN Maryse 58'44" SEF/ Can Sarreguemines
221 BETHEGNIES Jean Marc 59'16" V2M / Non Licencié(e)
222 PEPARO Josee 59'29" V2F / Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
223 SCHINCKER Roland 59'41" JUM / Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
224 ROUSSE Regine 59'49" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
225 DI FILIPPO Catherine 1h00'13" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
226 MAUL Valerie 1h00'14" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
227 SZUTTA Pierre 1h00'26" JUM / Non Licencié(e)
228 DORN Guy 1h00'45" ViM / Non Licencié(e)
229 DARDAR Marjorie 1h02'32" ViF/ Asgvo

230 PICCINONNO David 1h02'32" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
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247

PICCINONNO Shirley
HUSSON Fabrice
LEYTHIENNE Patrick
ROFFE Arnaud
SZAFRANSKI Patricia
LAPORTE Philippe
LAPORTE Laurence
BELLANDI Richrd
FURMANN David
HABLOT Fabrice
OLIVERI Bruno
VADLINGER Jacques
GERARD Laurent
BELOT Michel
BACCO Angel
BRO Emilie
BRO Adrien

FOULEES DE LA SAINT HUBERT

vendredi 30 juin 2006 - GANDRANGE

MAIRIE DE GANDRANGE

1h02'34"
1h02'35"
1h03'38"
1h04'16"
1h04'17"
1h04'20"
1h04'21"
1h04'22"
1h04'34"
1h04'37"
1h04'38"
1h12'48"
1h12'48"
1h12'49"
1h13'12"
1h13'45"
1h13'45"

SEF/
V2M /
SEM/
SEM/
V1F/
ViM/
SEF/
SEM/
JUM /
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
ViM/
ViM/
ViM/
CAF/
JUM /

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Ajax
Non Licencié(e)
Briey Mrathon
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Commission Des Sports
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)



